
DETALLE DE TORNEO
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Zona C
Romero, Santiago

Nakagama, Alex R.

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 9

11

 8

  2

 -2

Felscher, Jonathan

Medina, Nicolas

Huergo, Maximiliano Román

Nakagama, Alex R.

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 9

11

 5

  1

 -1

Duran, Ian

Medina, Nicolas

Zona B
Jang, Agustín

Ciancio, Nicolás

 3

 1

 5

11

12

10

12

10

11

 6

 17

-17

Spinelli, Franco

Neira, Darío

Marginet Campos, Alejandro

Ciancio, Nicolás

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 7

11

 9

  9

 -9

Casal, Octavio

Neira, Darío

Zona A
Espina De La Fuente, Thiago

Viotti, Lucas

 3

 1

12

10

 8

11

11

 9

11

 3

  3

 -3

Blasco, Francisco Thomas

Achaval, Joaquin

Achaval, Joaquin

Mallo, Federico Oscar

 3

 2

11

 8

11

 7

 3

11

 4

11

11

 8

  7

 -7

Viotti, Lucas
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